
United States Marine Corps
CY 2020 Congressional Fellows (Senate)  

`

Capt Kaitlin Kleiber
Logistics Officer

Sen Mazie Hirono
(D-HI)

202-578-4835
Kaitlin_kleiber@hirono.senate.gov 

GySgt Louis Bon-Ami
Counter Intelligence
Sen Thom Tillis

(R-NC)
202-224-6342

Lou_Bonami@tillis.senate.gov

GySgt Robert Moser
Infantry Unit Leader
Sen Joe Manchin

(D-WV)
202-228-5513

Robert_Moser@manchin.senate.gov

Maj Adam Harrison
Financial Management Officer

Sen Roy Blunt
(R-MO)

202-224-1566
Adam_Harrison@blunt.senate.gov

Mr. Mike Sapronetti
Deputy Congressional Liaison

Sen Marco Rubio 
(R-FL)

202-224-3041
Mike_Sapronetti@Rubio.senate.gov

`

Maj Brian Coleman
Infantry Officer

Sen Richard Blumenthal 
(D-CT)

202-224-8146
Brian_Coleman@blumenthal.senate

.gov



United States Marine Corps
CY 2020 Congressional Fellows (House) 

Capt Michael Lovejoy
Staff Judge Advocate
Rep Mike Turner

(R-OH)
202-225-6465

michael.lovejoy@mail.house.gov

Maj Alex Navia
Infantry Officer

Rep Mac Thornberry 
(R-TX)

202-226-7073
Alex.Navia@mail.house.gov

Capt Matthew Lake
MAGTF Intelligence Officer
Rep James Langevin

(D-RI)
202-226-9928

matthew.lake@mail.house.gov

Capt Michael Levine
Infantry Officer

Rep Jared Golden
(D-ME)

202-225-6306
michael.levine@mail.house.gov

Maj William Hendrickson
AAV Officer 

Rep Ken Calvert
(R-CA)

202-225-1986
William.hendrickson@mail.house

.gov

Capt Ivan 
De La Cruz Santiago

Infantry Officer
Rep Tim Ryan

(D-OH)
202-225-5261

Ivan.DelaCruzSantiago@mail.ho
use.gov

MSgt Hunter Sorrells
Reconnaissance Marine

Rep Mike Gallagher
(R-WI)

202-226-7385
sorrells@mail.house.gov

Capt Brendan Lyon
Aircraft Maintenance Officer

Rep Sam Graves
(R-MO)

202-225-7041
Brendan.Lyon@mail.house.gov 

Maj Luke Huisenga
Staff Judge Advocate 

Rep Jackie Speier 
(D-CA)

202-226-8034
luke.huisenga@mail.house.gov

MSgt Osbert David
Motor Transport

Rep Joaquin Castro
(D-TX)

202-225-3236
Osbert.David@mail.house.gov

GySgt Anthony Ward
Ammunition Technician

Rep Chrissy Houlahan
(D-PA)

202-226-0993
tony.ward@mail.house.gov
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